ULTRASONIC FLOW METER FOR AIR
FWD is an ultrasonic flow meter that measures flow rate
of the air or nitrogen gas in pipes from 25mm to 200mm.
As a Air flow meter it is ideal  for management of the
operating load rate of the compressor, management of
the amount of the used air in the factory and detecting of
the air leakage in the factory.
FEATURES

Unit pulse, 4 to 20mA DC, upper/lower limit alarm,
device error alarm
SPECIFICATIONS
Nominal diameter (mm):
25, 32, 40, 50, 65, 80, 100, 150, 200
Flow-rate range:
(Actual flow) (Accuracy guarantee range)
Type
Nominal
diameter
Flow-rate range
(m3/h)
[Reference]
NORMAL
flow rate (m3/h)*
FWD025 25mm ±0.6 to ±35 ±3.6 to ±210
FWD032 32mm ±1.1 to ±65 ±6.5 to ±390
FWD040 40mm ±1.3 to ±80 ±7.7 to ±470
FWD050 50mm ±2.5 to ±150 ±15.0 to ±890
FWD065 65mm ±4.0 to ±240 ±24.0 to ±1420
FWD080 80mm ±5.0 to ±300 ±30.1 to ±1780
FWD100 100mm ±10 to ±500 ±59 to ±2970
FWD150 150mm ±24 to ±1200 ±140 to ±7120
FWD200 200mm ±40 to ±2000 ±240 to ±11870
*  This column shows flow rates converted into the normal flow rates
(flow rates at 0°C and 1 atm), assuming the measurement is carried
out under a temperature of 0°C and a pressure of 0.5 MPa.
Accuracy: